Place

Group: Kaysville
Total Time

Avg MPH

Girls

Car Name

1

28.2276

229.86

Emiko H

Blue Thunder

28.2633

229.57

Riah L

The Panda Racer

28.3403

228.94

IslaH

The Mariko

28.4534

228.03

Ella E

Purple Lightning

28.6762

226.26

Nicholette L

Bluey

28.6842

226.20

Lucy M

The Love Bug

28.8055

225.24

Brooklyn E

Bedrock

28.8674

224.76

Chloe L

v'Rumi

28.9923

223.79

Riley G

Cruise Car

29.8576

217.31

Millie S

The White Cat

30.2234

214.68

Makayla G

Slay girl

30.4406

213.15

Holland S

Jesus

30.6043

212.01

BevH

Bev's Bullet

30.8133

210.57

AllieT

King Cobra

31.4765

206.13

Lottie H

Lottie Launcher

32.6463

198.74

Brynlee H

The Donut

33.0937

196.06

Holland S

Superstar

33.5136

193.60

Kate D

Jewel Wasp

33.7743

192.11

Myra G

Blast

34.0946

190.30

Haddie M

Tsunami

35.7684

181.40

Finleigh C

Flying Fin




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Group: Kaysville
Total Time

27.9776
28.2994
29.1175
29.1681
29.3015
30.3525
32.0861
32.1733
32.8306
33.0925

Avg MPH
231.91

229.27
222.83
222.44
221.43
213.76
202.21
201.67

Car Name

Bob

Sheriff

Chunky Thunder
E-racer

Black Mamba

Cool Runnings

The Ozzy Prime
The Fast & Faithful
Lightning McQueen

HEMES




