

Group: Kaysville		Girls				
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	28.2276	229.86	Emiko H	19	Blue Thunder	
2	28.2633	229.57	Riah L	6	The Panda Racer	
3	28.3403	228.94	Isla H	18	The Mariko	
4	28.4534	228.03	Ella E	11	Purple Lightning	
5	28.6762	226.26	Nicholette L	67	Bluey	
6	28.6842	226.20	Lucy M	13	The Love Bug	
7	28.8055	225.24	Brooklyn E	10	Bedrock	
8	28.8674	224.76	Chloe L	55	v'Rumi	
9	28.9923	223.79	Riley G	5	Cruise Car	
10	29.8576	217.31	Millie S	17	The White Cat	
11	30.2234	214.68	Makayla G	2	Slay girl	
12	30.4406	213.15	Holland S	100	Jesus	
13	30.6043	212.01	Bev H	7	Bev's Bullet	
14	30.8133	210.57	Allie T	9	King Cobra	
15	31.4765	206.13	Lottie H	8	Lottie Launcher	
16	32.6463	198.74	Brynlee H	25	The Donut	
17	33.0937	196.06	Holland S	12	Superstar	
18	33.5136	193.60	Kate D	33	Jewel Wasp	
19	33.7743	192.11	Myra G	20	Blast	
20	34.0946	190.30	Haddie M	22	Tsunami	
21	35.7684	181.40	Finleigh C	99	Flying Fin	

## Group: Kaysville

## Boys

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	27.9776	231.91	Caleb I	23	Bob	
2	28.2994	229.27	Hudson B	3	Sheriff	
3	29.1175	222.83	Ethan F	15	Chunky Thunder	
4	29.1681	222.44	Bowen B	1	E-racer	
5	29.3015	221.43	Graham S	24	Black Mamba	
6	30.3525	213.76	Luke P	4	Cool Runnings	
7	32.0861	202.21	Ozzy N	16	The Ozzy Prime	
8	32.1733	201.67	Primary Leaders P	14	The Fast & Faithful	
9	32.8306	197.63	Gabe N	95	Lightning McQueen	
10	33.0925	196.06	Carver G	21	Flames	